whirl.rkoller.com
New ideas for your UNIQUE wellness experience
KOLLER
INNOVATIONS
whirl.rkoller.com
MINIMAX
20 jets are operated by one pump.
The MINIMAX system is characterized

LIGHTING  CASING
WITH  COLOR LIGHT  THERAPY
Order example Order No.
1 x Electronic button: 5I
1 x Button body: P-325XX
1 x Button ring: P-W-0121-1
1 x �Lighting casing: 005 5191D
(light color: RGB)
please quote as follows:
P-3255I
P-W-0121-1
005 5191D
Example   installed:
ELECTRONIC BUTTON
Ø 40 MM
Example Order example Order No.
A 1 x Electronic button: 2N
1 x Button body: P-325XX
1 x Button ring: B-0121-1
please quote as follows:
P-3252N
B-0121-1
B 1 x Electronic button: 1B
1 x Button body: P-W-326XX
please quote as follows:
P-W-3261B
Example   B:Example   A:
FLATLINE  ELECTRONIC BUTTON
Ø 40 MM WITH LIGHTING CASING
Order example Order No.
1 x Electronic button: 2N
1 x Button body: P-325XX
1 x Flatline button ring: C-M00460-10
1 x Flatline space washer: P-M00460-1
1 x Flatline lighting casing: C-M05191I
      (fixed light color: red)
please quote as follows:
P-3252N
C-M00460-10
P-M00460-1
C-M05191I
Example   installed:
COMFORT AND RELAXATION FROM THE VERY BEGINNING
Calming vario
massage with
2x5 soft jets
Color lighting
system for
well-being effects
Integrated battery
for wireless use
CB 1806 REV.0
BATH PERFUME
special for whirlpools
BATH SALTS
from the Dead Sea
SAUNA PERFUME
BIO-HERBS BATH SALT
from the Dead Sea
INFRARED CABINS
AROMATHERAPY
STEAM BATH
SPRAY
Concentrate for
small Baths
SAUNA PERFUME
Gift-Set
FINE BATH PERFUME
Gift-Set
Relaxan® fragrance products
The special perfume oils and herbal extracts have been specifically designed to be used in whirlpool tubs, saunas, or steam
baths. Due to the high concentration of fragrance, the products are very economical in use and create a pleasant scent.
CB 1315 Rev:13
RUDOLF KOLLER Ges.m.b.H.
A-1210 VIENNA
Brünner Straße 313-315
Tel.: +43/1/604 43 33
A-3902 VITIS
Rudolf-Koller-Straße 1
Tel.: +43/2841/8207
RUDOLF KOLLER spol.s r.o.
CZ-37701 JINDRICHUV HRADEC
Dolni Pena 201
Tel.: +420/384/370 410